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
windows & carpet,
wdstove in rec rm, over:
sized aft garage

¢ $309,000

+ Counfry bungalow: 4 bdrm, 4
bath

+ 2 Fireplaces, oak flooring

+ Oak/ceramic kit w/ cenfre
isld w/sink opens to fam m,
din rm & deck overlooking
landscaped yard

o $429,900

» Final stages of construction

+ 4-bedroom bungalow w/2
fireplaces

* Hilltop views!

+ Alt 3-car garage

e-$549,000 - fully finished af
this price!

» 5-bedroom ‘log’
executive

» Rear deck overlooking
pond, mature frees

« Gourmet kitchen w/
Eﬂlkom, wood stove in

* $449,000

* 47 acres for your
dream home
» Woods, ponds, stream
» Quick access fo
401 /Trafalgar
¢ $299,000

Viinia Brazeau s

*RUTH KERR, 54, ma

909-678-8101

388 MAIN ST, E., MILTON |
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* 10 acres - your own park! g4 o

* 4,000 sq ft - contempo-

rary

+ 4 fireplaces, 2 balconies,
indoor waterfall, huge
master suite

* $659,000

+ Stone 5-bedroom

 Executive’s dream

» Mature frees

» 2-storey great room w/
stone firepl

e $598,900

o “Country” living in fown!

» Backing onto 16 Mile
Creek/conservation

» 2 firepl, hrdwd fir,

‘Californic’ shutiers, reno’d KA IS

Kit w/ walkout to deck
« $399,900 Don’t wait

« Quality construction-1
km N of 401/Guelph Ln

» Custom built 4-bdrm +
full inlaw suite

* Bank barn w/ heated
workshop

« $729,000

* SALES REP




